
MPH 
10/17/2019

Canby, OR

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.145 $60.00)
2 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 15.963

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.145 $60.00)
2 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 15.963

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time

3500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kym VanBergen Peptos Royal Cat "Earz" 15.475 $45.00)
2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.775 $30.00)
3 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.27

April Vernon Jess A French Vixen no time
Karen Richter Im Solid Money no time

3500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kym VanBergen Peptos Royal Cat "Earz" 15.475 $45.00)
2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.775 $30.00)
3 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.27

April Vernon Jess A French Vixen no time
Karen Richter Im Solid Money no time

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 14.874 $60.00)
2 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.819 $36.00)
3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 16.046 $24.00)
4 Carli Achziger Kid Rock 16.209
5 Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.744
6 Trish Lulay Jelly Bean 17.114
7 Meagan Harris Coors 20.943

Kaylie Koenig Buck no time

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 15.168 $54.00)
2 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.819 $36.00)
3 Carli Achziger Kid Rock 15.98
4 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 16.046
5 Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.744
6 Trish Lulay Jelly Bean 17.682

500 AM and PM



Moved to 1000 AM and PM

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Cindy Woods Big Boy 14.719 $88.00)
2 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 14.874 $79.00)
3 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 14.943 $68.00)
4 Layla Knight Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut" 15.102 $59.00)
5 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.126
6 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.145
7 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.204

Division II
1 Kayla Sawyer Ima Gunsmoken Hickory 15.28 $79.00)
2 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 15.457 $71.00)
3 Kym VanBergen Peptos Royal Cat "Earz" 15.475 $61.00)
4 Mary Etzel Bondalena Flit Bar 15.511 $53.00)
5 Cindy Woods Mayzee 15.621
6 Kathleen Shelton JC Ariel 15.637
7 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 15.672
8 Dusti Devore Major Dry Pepolena 15.697

Division III
1 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.737 $68.00)
2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.775 $61.00)
3 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.819 $52.00)
4 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.898 $45.00)
5 Emily Fish Easily Biankus "Rowdy" 15.906
6 Hannah Willmschen King 15.92
7 Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 16.025
8 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 16.046
9 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 16.092

10 Valerie James Smart Lil Skip A Chic 16.155
Kattie Ackley Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.157
Carli Achziger Kid Rock 16.209
Division IV

1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.27 $59.00)
2 Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior "Gizmo" 16.352 $53.00)
3 Gentry Johnson Almosta High On Cash 16.426 $45.00)
4 Brittany Herb Remi 16.504 $39.00)
5 Brianna Walker Ace 16.721
6 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 16.729
7 Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.744
8 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.87
9 Kim Hayes Cash 17.028

Carli Achziger French N Flirty no time
Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds no time
Hailey Ferris Chet no time
Amanda Marriott Ted no time
Karen Richter Im Solid Money no time
Audrey Averill THR Beta Be A Firebug no time
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" no time
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time
Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" no time



Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess no time
Emily Branson Molly no time
Skylar Jersey Mya UR Biankus no time
April Vernon Jess A French Vixen no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.126 $96.00)
2 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.145 $62.00)
3 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 15.168
4 Skylar Jersey Mya UR Biankus 15.173
5 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.204
6 Kym VanBergen Peptos Royal Cat "Earz" 15.475

Division II
1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 15.672 $84.00)
2 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.737 $56.00)
3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.775
4 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.819
5 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.898
6 Carli Achziger Kid Rock 15.98
7 Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 16.025

Division III
1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.27 $72.00)
2 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 16.318 $48.00)
3 Amanda Marriott Ted 16.324

Division IV
1 Brianna Walker Ace 16.721 $62.00)
2 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 16.729 $42.00)
3 Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 16.744

Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds no time
Carli Achziger French N Flirty no time
Audrey Averill THR Beta Be A Firebug no time
Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires no time
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time
April Vernon Jess A French Vixen no time
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" no time

Youth AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.819 $33.60)
Division IV

1 Romy Case Cowboy 18.018 $22.40)
Skylar Jersey Mya UR Biankus no time
Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" no time

Youth PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 15.819 $16.80)
Division IV

1 Romy Case Cowboy 18.081 $11.20)


